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Appendix B-1, Figure 1
SJRA Storage Impacts, 2000-2005

Lake McClure (Merced River)

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1,000

1,100

1/1/00 1/1/01 1/1/02 1/1/03 1/1/04 1/1/05 1/1/06

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1100

Storage Deficit due to SJRA

Allowable Storage

Storage - Observed

Storage - without SJRA

S
to

ra
ge

 (
1
,0

0
0
 a

cr
e-

fe
et

)

S
to

ra
ge

 D
ef

ic
it

 (
1
,0

0
0
 a

cr
e-

fe
et

)

2
0
0
0
 V

A
M

P

2
0
0
1
 V

A
M

P

2
0

0
2

 V
A
M

P

2
0

0
3

 V
A
M

P

2
0

0
4

 V
A
M

P

2
0

0
5

 V
A
M

P

S
to

ra
ge

 (
1

,0
0

0
 a

cr
e-

fe
et

)

S
to

ra
ge

 D
ef

ic
it

 (
1

,0
0

0
 a

cr
e-

fe
et

)

2
0

0
0

 V
A
M

P

2
0

0
1

 V
A
M

P

2
0

0
2

 V
A
M

P

2
0

0
3

 V
A
M

P

2
0

0
4

 V
A
M

P

2
0

0
5

 V
A
M

P

Appendix B-1, Figure 2
SJRA Storage Impacts, 2000-2005

New Don Pedro Reservoir (Tuolumne River)
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Appendix B-1, Figure 3
Merced River below Crocker-Huffman Dam
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Appendix B-1, Figure 4
Tuolumne River below LaGrange Dam
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